
  Agenda Item #4, Attachment  

2021 CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 
BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN COMMITTEE  

 
Meetings will be held remotely until further notice due to  

the COVID-19 pandemic. * 
 

Meetings are held the 1st Wednesday of the month from 6pm-8pm with 
the exception of July and December. 

 

 
* In the event meetings transition back to in-person during 2021, TAMC 

staff will send Committee members a revised schedule. 

Month Date Day Location 
January 6 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

February 3 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

March 3 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

April 7 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

May 5 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

June 2 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

 

No July Committee meeting 

 

 

August 4 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

September 1 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

October 6 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 

November 3 Wednesday Remote meeting via Zoom 
 

No December Committee meeting 
 

 


